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$20.00 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 14,110.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 2 2

$19.75 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 12,110.00 4,300.00 2,000.00 3 1

$19.50 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 11,893.00 4,517.00 217.00 4 1

$19.05 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 11,193.00 5,217.00 700.00 5 1

$19.00 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 10,547.00 5,863.00 646.00 6 1

$18.72 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 10,447.00 5,963.00 100.00 7 1

$18.00 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 8,047.00 8,363.00 2,400.00 8 1

$17.85 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 7,434.00 8,976.00 613.00 9 1

$17.50 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 7,224.00 9,186.00 210.00 10 1

$17.27 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 6,504.00 9,906.00 720.00 11 1

$17.08 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 6,304.00 10,106.00 200.00 12 1

$17.01 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 6,154.00 10,256.00 150.00 13 1

$17.00 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 5,959.00 10,451.00 195.00 14 1

$16.67 0 42 0.00 16,410.00 5,559.00 10,851.00 400.00 15 1

$16.00 1 42 167.00 16,410.00 5,559.00 10,851.00 0.00 15 0

$14.00 3 41 1,550.00 16,243.00 5,392.00 10,851.00 0.00 15 0

$13.53 0 38 0.00 14,693.00 2,742.00 11,951.00 1,100.00 16 1

$13.51 1 38 400.00 14,693.00 2,742.00 11,951.00 0.00 16 0

$13.50 1 37 500.00 14,293.00 1,342.00 12,951.00 1,000.00 17 1

$13.49 1 36 200.00 13,793.00 842.00 12,951.00 0.00 17 0

$13.13 0 35 0.00 13,593.00 142.00 13,451.00 500.00 18 1

$13.00 2 35 1,000.00 13,593.00 142.00 13,451.00 0.00 18 0

$12.75 1 33 500.00 12,593.00 -858.00 13,451.00 0.00 18 0

$12.67 0 32 0.00 12,093.00 -1,858.00 13,951.00 500.00 19 1

$12.49 1 32 200.00 12,093.00 -1,858.00 13,951.00 0.00 19 0

$12.01 0 31 0.00 11,893.00 -3,108.00 15,001.00 1,050.00 20 1

$12.00 4 31 1,317.00 11,893.00 -4,058.00 15,951.00 950.00 23 3

$11.99 1 27 200.00 10,576.00 -5,375.00 15,951.00 0.00 23 0

$11.00 2 26 700.00 10,376.00 -5,575.00 15,951.00 0.00 23 0

$10.51 0 24 0.00 9,676.00 -6,875.00 16,551.00 600.00 24 1

$10.50 0 24 0.00 9,676.00 -7,275.00 16,951.00 400.00 25 1

$10.22 0 24 0.00 9,676.00 -7,775.00 17,451.00 500.00 26 1
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$10.10 0 24 0.00 9,676.00 -8,275.00 17,951.00 500.00 27 1

$10.00 5 24 1,570.00 9,676.00 -8,875.00 18,551.00 600.00 29 2

$9.99 1 19 600.00 8,106.00 -10,445.00 18,551.00 0.00 29 0

$9.50 1 18 200.00 7,506.00 -11,045.00 18,551.00 0.00 29 0

$8.50 0 17 0.00 7,306.00 -11,745.00 19,051.00 500.00 30 1

$8.00 6 17 2,513.00 7,306.00 -12,440.00 19,746.00 695.00 32 2

$7.00 1 11 645.00 4,793.00 -14,953.00 19,746.00 0.00 32 0

$6.50 1 10 400.00 4,148.00 -18,098.00 22,246.00 2,500.00 33 1

$6.00 2 9 572.00 3,748.00 -18,798.00 22,546.00 300.00 34 1

$5.00 4 7 1,908.00 3,176.00 -19,670.00 22,846.00 300.00 35 1

$2.00 1 3 400.00 1,268.00 -21,578.00 22,846.00 0.00 35 0

$1.00 2 2 868.00 868.00 -22,573.00 23,441.00 595.00 37 2

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $13.00

KGs Offered to Purchase 23,441.00

KGs Offered to Sell 16,410.00

KGs Sold 13,451.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 37

Purchased Credit 18

Offered to Sell 42

Sold Credit 35


